Race Date

Underground Rail Road 5k
Final Team Results

September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Taylors Turf

Team Score (Places)

1 1849 Brian Taylor
2 1850 Craig Martin
3 1853  Corbin Hopkins
4 1851 Joshua Taylor
5 1852  Addison Barnes
6 1854  Vanessa Hopkins
7 1848 Hannah Taylor
8 1847  Zach Bird
Team - CF56
Team Score (Places)
1 1827 Jeremy House
2 1823  Jon Knipper
3 1820  Eric Thompson
4 1818 Grady Thompson
5 1831 Jessica Johnston
6 1819 Gabe Thompson
7 1811 Rachel Waca
8 1809 Bethany Standley
9 1810 Eric Waca
10 1814 Chad Fisher
11 1807 Tina Bryant
12 1829 Nick Johnston
13 1816 David Anderson
14 1808 John Standley
15 1830 Elijah House
16 1804  Kristin Stegmann
17 1805 Jamie Munson
18 1817 Jorgina Massa
19 1822  Buc Grey
20 1813  Angie Fisher
21 1824  Sandy Vankeulen
22 1825  Susan Quiram
23 1826  Joel Quiram
24 1806  Angie Lucas
Team - ACE 1
Team Score (Places)
1 1752 Rosanna Campbell

Results By Racing Expectations

City

128

Princeton
Libertyville
Manlius
Princeton
Tonica
Manlius
Princeton
Princeton

129

Sheffield
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton
Tiskilwa
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton
Sheffield
Princeton
Tiskilwa
Princeton
Princeton
Sheffield
Princeton
Princeton
Tiskilwa
Princeton
Sheffield
Hennepin
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton

5901

Princeton

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

2
16
26
27
57
72

138
184

ST Z

Finish Position -

17
22
25
30
35
38
40
41
51
54
60
62
63
66
79
95
96
103
145
173
174
178
191
195
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Finish Position -

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1

2 18:43.1 18:43.1
18 22:14.1 40:57.2
44 23:36.9 1:04:34.2
71 23:37.0 1:28:11.3
128 25:46.1 1:53:57.4
200 27:02.0 2:20:59.5
338 32:50.3 2:53:49.9
522 39:29.1 3:33:19.0

2
17 22:15.2 22:15.2
39 22:53.9 45:09.2
64 23:27.0 1:08:36.3
94 23:51.6 1:32:27.9
129 24:08.8 1:56:36.8
167 24:20.4 2:20:57.2
207 24:245 2:45:21.8
248 24:39.8 3:10:01.6
299 25:09.6 3:35:11.3
353 25:26.4 4:00:37.7
413 25:59.3 4:26:37.1
475 26:01.1 4:52:38.2
538 26:20.2 5:18:58.5
604 26:33.4 5:45:31.9
683 27:35.8 6:13:07.8
778 29:11.8 6:42:19.6
874 29:11.9 7:11:31.5
977 29:46.2 7:41:17.8
1122 33:48.6 8:15:06.4
1295 37:35.5 8:52:41.9
1469 37:35.6 9:30:17.6
1647 38:10.1 10:08:27.7
1838 41:40.1 10:50:07.9
2033 43:13.6 11:33:21.6
3

55 25:26.6 25:26.6

09/09/2017 09:39:06



Race Date

Underground Rail Road 5k
Final Team Results

September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - ACE 1

Team Score (Places)

2 1761 Tom Wagner
3 1760 Randy Pratt
4 1754 Rachel Ross
5 1751 Jennifer Wagner
6 1753  Minerva Andriotis
7 1750  Christine Fundell
8 1757  Michelle Angelos
9 1756 Wendy Redd
10 1755 Mary Albrecht
11 1758  Judy Mills
12 1759 Roy Hoffeditz
Team - ACE 2
Team Score (Places)
1 1764 Matt Stumpf
2 1771  Abel Salais
3 1766 Charles Teague
4 1770 Dan Smith
5 1774  Andy Bloome
6 1763 Bob Schabow
7 1772  Steve Hendrickson
8 1767  Jessica Turnage
9 1769  Tiffany Urban
10 1765 Jon Carlson
11 1768 Bill Bradley
Team - MTM
Team Score (Places)
1 1838 Lynda Joiner
2 1834  Ace Christiansen
3 1832  Tracy Spencer
4 1846  Amy Christiansen
5 1844  Jen Allen
6 1833  Whitney Fandel
7 1842  Susan Fandel
8 1845  Savanna Lawson
9 1839 Jen Smith
10 1840  Christy Bissonette
11 1843 Tim Bissonette

Results By Racing Expectations

City

591

Princeton
Hennepin
Princeton
Princeton
Tiskilwa
Princeton
Lasalle
Peru
Tiskilwa
Princeton
Tiskilwa

669

Princeton
Princeton
Spring Valley
Princeton
Wyanet
Princeton
Princeton
Spring Valley
Ohio
Princeton
Lamoille

706

Tiskilwa
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton
Chicago
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton
Mineral
Mineral

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

84

91
180
181
197
220
221
222
223
242
247
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Finish Position -

89

99
153
161
167
206
211
224
243
248
253
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Finish Position -

86
101
159
166
194
212
213
215
226
227
228
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
3
139 28:08.5 53:35.1
230 28:39.0 1:22:14.1
410 38:54.3 2:01:08.5
591 38:54.4 2:40:02.9
788 43:38.8 3:23:41.8
1008 49:49.9 4:13:31.8
1229 49:50.3 5:03:22.1
1451 49:52.8 5:53:14.9
1674 49:53.5 6:43:08.5
1916 53:37.8 7:36:46.4
2163 58:17.7 8:35:04.1
4
89 28:25.6 28:25.6
188 29:21.6 57:47.2
341 34:25.6 1:32:12.8
502 36:00.2 2:08:13.0
669 36:21.6 2:44:34.7
875 45:20.6  3:29:55.3
1086 47:57.7 4:17:53.0
1310 49:55.1 5:07:48.2
1553 53:38.5 6:01:26.7
1801 58:18.4 6:59:45.1
2054  1:04:46.8 8:04:32.0
5
86 28:16.1 28:16.1
187 29:34.3 57:50.5
346 35:24.5 1:33:15.0
512 36:19.3 2:09:34.3
706 42:19.4 2:51:53.8
918 48:28.6  3:40:22.4
1131 48:29.1 4:28:51.6
1346 48:45.4 5:17:37.1
1572 50:15.3 6:07:52.4
1799 50:15.3 6:58:07.8
2027 50:16.9 7:48:24.7

09/09/2017 09:39:06



Race Date
September 09, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - MTM
Team Score (Places)
12 1835 Larry Jackson

13 1836  Julia Jones
14 1837 Joan Jackson

Results By Racing Expectations

706

Princeton
Peoria
Princeton

Underground Rail Road 5k
Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative Cumulative

Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position- 5

234 2261 52:27.3 8:40:52.1
235 2496 52:28.3 9:33:20.5
236 2732 52:29.4 10:25:50.0
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